Norgesmesterskap 2018
Open (70)

Place
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24
25
25
27
28
29
30
30
32
32
34
34
34
37
38
39
39
39
39
43

Name
Peter Lunde
Sindre Roar Fosse

Jostein Haland
Andreas Havnegjerde

Fredrik Runsjg
Knut Valen Haland

Anders Ngdland Danielsen

Anders Gulliksen

Andre Johnsen

Kasper Skovly
Stale Hakstad

Ron Kaspersen
Espen Mgkkelgjerd
Morten Falk

Anders Daniel Haugen

Vegar Larsen
Yngve Maland

Martin Winger
Olav H. Breistein

Oddbjgrn Molvik
Anders Sandvik
Henrik Abell Larsen

Tom Erik Kristiansen

Ingar Ballo
Jonas Pettersen

Kristian Vernegaard

Andreas Krakenes

Jonas Tangen Hoff

Sturla Stadsnes

Leiv Aspén

Niklas Eriksson
Alexander Mathisen
Eivind Bjgrkas
Donavan Miloss

Jgrn Idar Kvig
Marius Blindheim

Julian Tarvoll
Havard Strand
Lars @rjan Tvete
Martin S. Noreng
Niklas Gisle
Roger Neskvern
Egil Gresdal

Total
238
239
240
241
241
241
242
243
243
244
244
245
246
247
248
250
250
251
251
252
253
255
255
256
257
257
261
262
263
264
264
265
265
269
269
269
271
273
274
274
274
274
277


https://www.pdga.com/player/72576
https://www.pdga.com/player/74558
https://www.pdga.com/player/8638
https://www.pdga.com/player/43229
https://www.pdga.com/player/78893
https://www.pdga.com/player/35070
https://www.pdga.com/player/42580
https://www.pdga.com/player/109166
https://www.pdga.com/player/42232
https://www.pdga.com/player/62217
https://www.pdga.com/player/42588
https://www.pdga.com/player/57990
https://www.pdga.com/player/17666
https://www.pdga.com/player/80874
https://www.pdga.com/player/31228
https://www.pdga.com/player/42592
https://www.pdga.com/player/92314
https://www.pdga.com/player/96540
https://www.pdga.com/player/59468
https://www.pdga.com/player/57537
https://www.pdga.com/player/99883
https://www.pdga.com/player/56281
https://www.pdga.com/player/83906
https://www.pdga.com/player/27273
https://www.pdga.com/player/66107
https://www.pdga.com/player/65012
https://www.pdga.com/player/72983
https://www.pdga.com/player/53896
https://www.pdga.com/player/76113
https://www.pdga.com/player/65894
https://www.pdga.com/player/51961
https://www.pdga.com/player/58398
https://www.pdga.com/player/56809
https://www.pdga.com/player/108444
https://www.pdga.com/player/77139
https://www.pdga.com/player/44160
https://www.pdga.com/player/106902
https://www.pdga.com/player/91619
https://www.pdga.com/player/60302
https://www.pdga.com/player/36475
https://www.pdga.com/player/63576
https://www.pdga.com/player/43235
https://www.pdga.com/player/76187

43
45
46
47
48
48
48
51
51
53
53
55
55
57
57
57
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
68
70

Peter Skaar

Eirik Hagen Strand
Esbjorn Kjell

Haakon Dalsbg

Gunnar Solli Okkenhaug
Magnus Petersen

Sigurd Hagen Hoff

Hakon Sommerset Kippernes

Tore Skagestein
Daniel Jensen

Roy-Arne Jensen
Marius Flagestad

Thor Olav Lyngedal
Adrian Karlsen Vedde

Anbjgrn Halse
Trond Volle Knutsen

Jens Anders Eriksen
Terje Solvang

Ola Kolle

Leif Petter Sandvik
@ystein Storskogen
Asgeir Blakseth

Jan Tore Asheim
Nikolai Lexergd
Christian Ulvesten

Kristian Woxmyhr
Knut Hakon Skofsrud

Open Women (15)

Place

1
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15

Name

Sigrid Sandum
Katarina Staalesen
Lykke Sandvik

Lydie Hellgren
Anniken Steen

Linn Marita Eikrem
Camilla Nordhei

Ina Arbogen
Camilla Davidsen

Lill Irene Larsen
Hilde Hegland Kristiansen

Eirin Brun
Helene Lund-Johansen

Marthe Moen Nicolaysen

Tone Linn Reed Solvang

Pro Masters 40+ (15)

277
278
285
206
207
207
207
210
210
211
211
212
212
214
214
214
216
216
217
221
222
223
226
226
233
233
253

Total
288
295
299
299
303
310
320
321
246
251
254
271
278
285
286


https://www.pdga.com/player/73282
https://www.pdga.com/player/87759
https://www.pdga.com/player/77197
https://www.pdga.com/player/99396
https://www.pdga.com/player/84602
https://www.pdga.com/player/30076
https://www.pdga.com/player/76168
https://www.pdga.com/player/85376
https://www.pdga.com/player/8635
https://www.pdga.com/player/99397
https://www.pdga.com/player/81759
https://www.pdga.com/player/61839
https://www.pdga.com/player/86545
https://www.pdga.com/player/109697
https://www.pdga.com/player/81754
https://www.pdga.com/player/76209
https://www.pdga.com/player/84559
https://www.pdga.com/player/65368
https://www.pdga.com/player/46898
https://www.pdga.com/player/102911
https://www.pdga.com/player/51952
https://www.pdga.com/player/91240
https://www.pdga.com/player/75813
https://www.pdga.com/player/100273
https://www.pdga.com/player/74800
https://www.pdga.com/player/86678
https://www.pdga.com/player/99116
https://www.pdga.com/player/8694
https://www.pdga.com/player/66898
https://www.pdga.com/player/99441
https://www.pdga.com/player/24010
https://www.pdga.com/player/109996
https://www.pdga.com/player/91755
https://www.pdga.com/player/60262
https://www.pdga.com/player/104461
https://www.pdga.com/player/85805
https://www.pdga.com/player/44162
https://www.pdga.com/player/58399
https://www.pdga.com/player/104320
https://www.pdga.com/player/47308
https://www.pdga.com/player/92284
https://www.pdga.com/player/46782

Place
1
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14
15

Name
@ystein Lund Carlsen

Lars Somby
Erik Hammer Staalesen

Sivert @veraas
Thomas Finborud
Frank Wulff
Torleiv Guntvedt

Yury Zelentsov
Tor Erik Isaksen

Jgran Gjelsten Lufall

Stig Sodeland
Mats Bentzen
Terje Rensvold
Frank Godager
Vegard Paulsen

Pro Masters 50+ (10)

Place
1
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Name
Egil Seetren
Knut Hummelvoll
Thomas Addictedj Donsig
Rune Kvavik

Lars Christian Marthinsen

Terje Rgrmark
Jan Finborud

Frode Steen
Ole Tom Eriksen
Richard Moen

Junior =18 (10)

Place
1
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Name
Ole Tobias Synstad
Olav André Brekke
Mathias Josdal
Harald Stakkeland
Even Grosaas
Ole Andreas Grgtte Bgrnes

Morten Kristiansen

Sander Paulsen
Lars Erik Nyberget

Tristan Storm

Total
243
245
250
253
253
257
259
268
200
205
206
211
213
215
229

Total
256
261
262
290
212
212
214
217
221
233

Total
254
265
267
268
278
279
286
297
231
236


https://www.pdga.com/player/31096
https://www.pdga.com/player/42587
https://www.pdga.com/player/32446
https://www.pdga.com/player/72383
https://www.pdga.com/player/38238
https://www.pdga.com/player/19179
https://www.pdga.com/player/3290
https://www.pdga.com/player/8647
https://www.pdga.com/player/41293
https://www.pdga.com/player/88156
https://www.pdga.com/player/8643
https://www.pdga.com/player/96978
https://www.pdga.com/player/30912
https://www.pdga.com/player/52308
https://www.pdga.com/player/97316
https://www.pdga.com/player/4322
https://www.pdga.com/player/76255
https://www.pdga.com/player/30321
https://www.pdga.com/player/36399
https://www.pdga.com/player/8984
https://www.pdga.com/player/8693
https://www.pdga.com/player/77463
https://www.pdga.com/player/51655
https://www.pdga.com/player/85911
https://www.pdga.com/player/65018
https://www.pdga.com/player/85222
https://www.pdga.com/player/77173
https://www.pdga.com/player/81192
https://www.pdga.com/player/79403
https://www.pdga.com/player/94672
https://www.pdga.com/player/103093
https://www.pdga.com/player/111626
https://www.pdga.com/player/97257
https://www.pdga.com/player/97265
https://www.pdga.com/player/109698
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