Norgesmesterskap 2018

Open (70)

	,	
Place	Name	Total
1	Peter Lunde	238
2	Sindre Roar Fosse	239
3	Jostein Håland	240
4	Andreas Havnegjerde	241
4	Fredrik Runsjø	241
4	Knut Valen Håland	241
7	Anders Nødland Danielsen	242
8	Anders Gulliksen	243
8	Andre Johnsen	243
10	Kasper Skovly	244
10	Ståle Hakstad	244
12	Ron Kaspersen	245
13	Espen Møkkelgjerd	246
14	Morten Falk	247
15	Anders Daniel Haugen	248
16	Vegar Larsen	250
16	Yngve Mæland	250
18	Martin Winger	251
18	Olav H. Breistein	251
20	Oddbjørn Molvik	252
21	Anders Sandvik	253
22	Henrik Abell Larsen	255
22	Tom Erik Kristiansen	255
24	<u>Ingar Ballo</u>	256
25	Jonas Pettersen	257
25	Kristian Vernegaard	257
27	Andreas Kråkenes	261
28	Jonas Tangen Hoff	262
29	<u>Sturla Stadsnes</u>	263
30	<u>Leiv Aspén</u>	264
30	Niklas Eriksson	264
32	Alexander Mathisen	265
32	<u>Eivind Bjørkås</u>	265
34	<u>Donavan Miloss</u>	269
34	Jørn Idar Kvig	269
34	Marius Blindheim	269
37	<u>Julian Tarvoll</u>	271
38	<u>Håvard Strand</u>	273
39	<u>Lars Ørjan Tvete</u>	274
39	Martin S. Noreng	274
39	Niklas Gisle	274
39	Roger Neskvern	274
43	Egil Gresdal	277

43	Peter Skaar	277
45	Eirik Hagen Strand	278
46	Esbjörn Kjell	285
47	<u>Haakon Dalsbø</u>	206
48	Gunnar Solli Okkenhaug	207
48	Magnus Petersen	207
48	Sigurd Hagen Hoff	207
51	Håkon Sommerset Kippernes	210
51	Tore Skagestein	210
53	<u>Daniel Jensen</u>	211
53	Roy-Arne Jensen	211
55	Marius Flagestad	212
55	Thor Olav Lyngedal	212
57	Adrian Karlsen Vedde	214
57	Anbjørn Halse	214
57	Trond Volle Knutsen	214
60	<u>Jens Anders Eriksen</u>	216
60	Terje Solvang	216
62	<u>Ola Kolle</u>	217
63	<u>Leif Petter Sandvik</u>	221
64	Øystein Storskogen	222
65	<u>Asgeir Blakseth</u>	223
66	<u>Jan Tore Åsheim</u>	226
66	Nikolai Lexerød	226
68	<u>Christian Ulvesten</u>	233
68	Kristian Woxmyhr	233
70	Knut Håkon Skofsrud	253

Open Women (15)

Place	Name	Total
1	Sigrid Sandum	288
2	Katarina Staalesen	295
3	<u>Lykke Sandvik</u>	299
3	<u>Lydie Hellgren</u>	299
5	Anniken Steen	303
6	<u>Linn Marita Eikrem</u>	310
7	Camilla Nordhei	320
8	<u>Ina Årbogen</u>	321
9	Camilla Davidsen	246
10	<u>Lill Irene Larsen</u>	251
11	Hilde Hegland Kristiansen	254
12	Eirin Brun	271
13	Helene Lund-Johansen	278
14	Marthe Moen Nicolaysen	285
15	Tone Linn Reed Solvang	286
D 14	1 10 - /4 =>	

Pro Masters 40+ (15)

Place	Name	Total
1	Øystein Lund Carlsen	243
2	Lars Somby	245
3	Erik Hammer Staalesen	250
4	Sivert Øveraas	253
4	Thomas Finborud	253
6	Frank Wulff	257
7	Torleiv Guntvedt	259
8	Yury Zelentsov	268
9	Tor Erik Isaksen	200
10	Jøran Gjelsten Lufall	205
11	Stig Sodeland	206
12	Mats Bentzen	211
13	<u>Terje Rensvold</u>	213
14	Frank Godager	215
15	Vegard Paulsen	229
Pro Maste	ers 50+ (10)	
Place	Name	Total
1	Egil Sætren	256
2	Knut Hummelvoll	261
3	Thomas Addictedj Donsig	262
4	Rune Kvåvik	290
5	Lars Christian Marthinsen	212
5	<u>Terje Rørmark</u>	212
7	<u>Jan Finborud</u>	214
8	<u>Frode Steen</u>	217
9	Ole Tom Eriksen	221
10	Richard Moen	233
Junior ≤1	8 (10)	
	,	
Place	Name	Total
1	Ole Tobias Synstad	254
2	<u>Olav André Brekke</u>	265
3	<u>Mathias Josdal</u>	267
4	<u>Harald Stakkeland</u>	268
5	Even Grosaas	278
6	Ole Andreas Grøtte Børnes	279
7	Morten Kristiansen	286
8	Sander Paulsen	297
9	Lars Erik Nyberget	231
10	<u>Tristan Storm</u>	236